
Bus Barn (Havre) 6:50 AM Bus Barn (Havre) 

IGA 7:00 AM Park and Ride (Havre) 

Walmart 7:05 AM IGA (Havre) 

Box Elder Public Schools 7:30 AM Havre Tire Factory 

Plain Green (Box Elder) 7:32 AM Town Pump Chinook 

New Rocky Boy's Clinic 7:40 AM EZ Mart (Harlem) 

Stone Child College (Headstart) 7:45 AM Ft Belknap Clinic 

Rocky Boy's High School 8:00 AM Ft Belknap Agency 

Park and Ride (Havre) 8:30AM 

Bus Barn (Havre) 8:34 AM Kwik Stop (Ft. Belknap) 

EZ Mart (Harlem) 

Town Pump (Chinook) 

Bus Barn (Havre) 3:11 PM I Havre Tire Factory

IGA (Havre) 3:15 PM Bus Barn {Havre) 

I Bull hook (Havre) 3:16 PM 

Walmart 3:30 PM Park and Ride (Havre) 

Rocky Boy's High School 4:10 PM IGA {Havre) 

Old Stone Child College 4:11PM Bus Barn (Havre) 

Stone Child College (Headstart) 4:20 PM Town Pump {Chinook) 

New Rocky Boy Clinic 4:30 PM EZ Mart {Harlem) 

Plain Green (Box Elder) 4:32PM Ft Belknap College 

Box Elder Public Schools 4:35PM Ft Belknap Agency 

Wal mart (Havre) 5:00 PM Ft Belknap Clinic 

Bus Barn (Havre) 5:15 PM Kwik Stop (Ft. Belknap) 

EZ Mart (Harlem) 

Town Pump(Chinook) 

Havre Tire Factory 

IGA (Havre) 

Park and Ride (Havre) 

Bus Barn (Havre) 

North Central Montana Transit 

2024 Schedule

-
Havre Transit (Mon-Fri) 

**REQUEST A RIDE** 

• I :�: •. 'I ' I, l <_ ' PURPLE LINE 

6:51AM Bus Barn 

6:55AM Oakwood 

7:00AM IGA 

7:03AM Northern MT Hospital 

7:25AM Hillview Apartments 

7:50AM Walmart 

7:53AM Bus Barn 

7:SSAM 

7:58AM 

8:00AM 

8:05AM 

8:30AM 

9:00AM 

9:30AM 

4:40PM 

4:50PM 

4:55PM 

5:00PM 

5:02PM 

5:05PM 

5:25PM 

5:45PM 

5:50PM 

5:55PM 

6:00PM 

TO Great Falls  

**REQUEST A RIDE IN 24 HOURS** 

Bus Barn 

I 
IGA (Havre) 

Walmart 

Box Elder (Jitterbugs) 

IGTF Transfer Center

Benefis West 

'Benefis East 

GREENUNE 

Arrive Great Falls 

1Great Falls International Airport 

Depart Great Falls 

GTF International Airport 

Benefis West 

Benefis East 

GTF Transfer Center 

Box Elder (Jitterbugs) 

IGA 

Bus Barn 

Arrive Havre 

**CALL STOPS ALL LINES** 

Walmart 

Holiday Village Mall 

Old IGA Parking Lot 

MSUN Northern SUB/Cowen Hall 

Specialty Clinic 

Northern MT Hospital 

Family Medical Center 

Bullhook (Havre) 

9:00AM 

9:05 AM 

9:15AM 

9:30AM 

11:15AM 

11:25AM 

11:35AM 

12:00PM 

12:00PM 

12:10PM 

12:20PM 

12:30PM 

2:45PM 

3:40PM 

3:45PM Visit our Website at: 
www.opportunitylinkmt.org/
north-central-montana-transit
or find us on Facebook!

By appt. only


