## North Central Montana Transit 2024 Schedule

Havre TO Rocky Boy Service (M- F)		
BLUE LINE		
Bus Barn (Havre)	6:50 AM	
IGA	7:00 AM	
Walmart	7:05 AM	
Box Elder Public Schools	7:30 AM	
Plain Green (Box Elder)	7:32 AM	
New Rocky Boy's Clinic	7:40 AM	
Stone Child College (Headstart)	7:45 AM	
Rocky Boy's High School	8:00 AM	
Park and Ride (Havre)	8:30AM	
Bus Barn (Havre)	8:34 AM	

Afternoon route	
Bus Barn (Havre)	3:11 PM
IGA (Havre)	3:15 PM
Bullhook (Havre)	3:16 PM
Walmart	3:30 PM
Rocky Boy's High School	4:10 PM
Old Stone Child College	4:11PM
Stone Child College (Headstart)	4:20 PM
New Rocky Boy Clinic	4:30 PM
Plain Green (Box Elder)	4:32PM
Box Elder Public Schools	4:35PM
Walmart (Havre)	5:00 PM
Bus Barn (Havre)	5:15 PM

Havre TO Fort Belknap (M-F)		
RED LINE	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN	
Bus Barn (Havre)	6:51AM	
Park and Ride (Havre)	6:55AM	
IGA (Havre)	7:00AM	
Havre Tire Factory	7:03AM	
Town Pump Chinook	7:25AM	
EZ Mart (Harlem)	7:50AM	
Ft Belknap Clinic	7:53AM	
Ft Belknap Agency	7:55AM	
	7:58AM	
Kwik Stop (Ft. Belknap)	8:00AM	
EZ Mart (Harlem)	8:05AM	
Town Pump (Chinook)	8:30AM	
Havre Tire Factory	9:00AM	
Bus Barn (Havre)	9:30AM	
Afternoon Route		
Park and Ride (Havre)	3:40PM	

Bus Barn (Havre)	9:30AIVI
Afternoon Route	
Park and Ride (Havre)	3:40PM
IGA (Havre)	3:45PM
Bus Barn (Havre)	3:50PM
Town Pump (Chinook)	4:10PM
EZ Mart (Harlem)	4:40PM
Ft Belknap College	4:50PM
Ft Belknap Agency	4:55PM
Ft Belknap Clinic	5:00PM
Kwik Stop (Ft. Belknap)	5:02PM
EZ Mart (Harlem)	5:05PM
Town Pump(Chinook)	5:25PM
Havre Tire Factory	5:45PM
IGA (Havre)	5:50PM
Park and Ride (Havre)	5:55PM
Bus Barn (Havre)	6:00PM

Havre Transit (Mon-Fri)
**REQUEST A RIDE**
PURPLE LINE
Bus Barn
Oakwood
IGA
Northern MT Hospital
Hillview Apartments
Walmart
Bus Barn

## DOWNLOAD OUR NEW APP!! http://ncmt.modeshift.com/

406-265-4762 & LEAVE A MESSAGE!

Visit our Website at: www.opportunitylinkmt.org/ north-central-montana-transit or find us on Facebook!

TO Great Falls By app		
**REQUEST A RIDE IN 24 HOURS**		
GREEN LINE	E STATE OF THE STA	
Bus Barn	9:00AM	
IGA (Havre)	9:05 AM	
Walmart	9:15AM	
Box Elder (Jitterbugs)	9:30AM	
Arrive Great Fal	lls	
GTF Transfer Center	11:15AM	
Benefis West	11:25AM	
Benefis East	11:35AM	
Great Falls International Airport	12:00PM	
**RED LINE TRANSFER POINT**		
Depart Great Fall		
GTF International Airport Benefis West	12:00PM 12:10PM	
bellens west	12:10PM	
Benefis East	12:20PM	
GTF Transfer Center	12:30PM	
Box Elder (Jitterbugs)	2:45PM	
Arrive Havre	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
IGA	3:40PM	
Bus Barn	3:45PM	
**CALL STOPS ALL LINES**		
Walmart		
Holiday Village Mall		
Old IGA Parking Lot		
MSUN Northern SUB/Cowen Hall		
Specialty Clinic		
Northern MT Hospital		
Family Medical Center		
Bullhook (Havre)		